
2013 2014 2015

Tuesday, January 1 Wednesday, January 1 Thursday, January 1

Monday, January 21 Monday, January 20 Monday, January 19

Monday, February 18* Monday, February 17* Monday, February 16*

Monday , May 27 Monday, May 26 Monday, May 25

Thursday, July 4 Friday, July 4 Friday, July 3**

Monday, September 2 Monday, September 1 Monday, September 7

Monday, October 14 Monday, October 13 Monday, October 12

Monday, November 11 Tuesday, November 11 Wednesday, Nobember 11

Thursday, November 28 Thursday, November 27 Thursday, November 26

Wednesday, December 25 Thursday, December 25 Friday, December 25

III MEF/MCIPAC 'Special Liberty Periods' such as 72's or 96's TGL will 

operate it's Holiday Schedule. if the Holiday or last day of the special 
liberty is followed by a work day final departure will be 

19:20 Southern Express and 20:00 Northern Express.




